
SDL72 12Vdc 72 Watt 
Power Supply Unit
(SDL72)
         

SPECIFICATION

Part No.
DC Output Voltage
Rated Output Current
Output Current Range
DC Output Power

AC Input Voltage Range
Input Current

Over Voltage Protection
Over Current Protection
Short-cut Protectoin

Working Temperature

SDL72
12V
6A
0-6A
72W

100-240VAC
1.8A MAX

120% min
120% min
Auto Recover

0 C ~ +40 C

DIMENSIONS

O O

54mm

126mm

31mm
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